Medical Education and Training Dataset

NHW Medical specialty by State by Table Name, Trainees, Gender, Year and Year range

Counting: Number

Filters:

Default Summation
Table Name
Trainees

Gender

Year

Year range

State

Number

MET Chapter 4.2 Vocational training

Basic trainees
Female

2018

2018

NHW Medical
specialty

Adult medicine
Anaesthesia
Anaesthesia - pain
medicine
Dermatology
Emergency
medicine
Obstetrics and
gynaecology
Ophthalmology
Paediatrics and
child health
Total

NSW

462
82

99

106
13

220
996

vic

473
47

75

99

156
874

QLD

300
55

87

55

145
656

SA

104
21

57
220

WA

139
18

70
279

TAS

49

NT

34

52

ACT

34

16
67



