SuperWEB2

Medical Education and Training Dataset

NHW Medical specialty by State by Table Name, Trainees, Gender, Year and Year range

Counting: Number

Filters:

Default Summation Number

Table Name MET Chapter 4.2 Vocational training

Trainees Basic trainees

Gender Female Year 2018 Year range 2018

State		NSW	VIC	QLD	SA	WA	TAS	NT	ACT
	NHW Medical specialty								
	Adult medicine	462	473	300	104	139	19	34	34
	Anaesthesia	82	47	55	21	18	7	4	4
	Anaesthesia - pain								
	medicine	4	7	4	2	2	0	0	0
	Dermatology	10	13	7	4	1	0	0	0
	Emergency								
	medicine	99	75	87	12	31	7	2	6
	Obstetrics and								
	gynaecology	106	99	55	17	17	9	3	7
	Ophthalmology	13	4	3	3	1	0	0	0
	Paediatrics and								
	child health	220	156	145	57	70	7	9	16
	Total	996	874	656	220	279	49	52	67